ROLAND TOWNSHIP

Bottineau County, North Dakota

APPLICATION TO REZONE PROPERTY

Reference: Roland Township Zoning Ordinance <a>www.rolandtwp.com>

I/We, owner(s) per Bottineau County records of the herein described property, Township Zoning Board to rezone the following described land from: AG to: AGCOMMC-1RR RE-1RE-2	
Applicant Name:	Phone:
Mailing Address:	Cell:
	-
Property Address:	Parcel #: <u>02</u>
Legal Description:	
Describe Proposed Plan: (Include drawing or blueprint if applicable)	
Fee of <u>\$200</u> Payable to "Roland Township" <u>to be included with Application</u> . If rezone is denied, fee minus meeting expenses incurred will be refunded. If application is withdrawn by applicant, fee will not be refunded.	
SIGNATURE: C	DATE:

BOARD ACTION TAKEN	
TOWNSHIP AUTHORIZATION:	
After reviewing the request and public discussion thereof at a Public Hearin Township Zoning Board voted to:	
Signature—Chairman, Roland Township Zoning Board	Date
Signature—Roland Township Supervisor	Date
Signature—Roland Township Supervisor	Date